a 2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
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Madison, WI
Tuesday, June 25, 2019
US A 12:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #1

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN - REGION DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS
1 Rey Sena Rockford, IL PWM8 55 Edward Hamilton Duson, LA Hamilton - UD
2 Damon Flores Ceres, CA PWM8 65 Tyrese Anthony Saint Louis, MO Flores - WO
3 Demarquise Cox Columbus, OH PWM8 65 Kenew King Keshena, WI Cox - UD
4 Melissa Garcia Lynwood, CA PWF 55 Raquel Arreola Lynwood, CA Arreola - UD
5 Darren Mendoza Longmont, CO PWM 60 lyziah Hernandez Caldwell, ID Mendoza - UD
6 Asaan Jenkins Washington, DC - 2 BM 70 Gerardo Favila Weslaco, TX - 8 Favila - SD
7 Michael Angel Martinez Brighton, CO - 9 BM 70 Enrique Mota Seattle, WA - 12 Martinez - SD
8 Noah Arroyo Wilmington, CA - 14 BM 75 Micah Brown-EL Dallas, GA - 3 Arroyo - UD
9 Wendell Haakanson Hays, MT - 10 BM 75 Angel Urieta Phoenix, AZ - 9 Urieta - UD
10  Elan Ryvkin Brooklyn, NY - 1 BM 75 Rolando Vizcarra Union City, CA - 11 Vizcarra - SD
11 Austin Hale Minot, ND - 10 BM 80 Michael Bautista Montvale, NJ - 1 Bautista - UD
12 Kairee Kelly Washington, DC - 2 BM 80 Asante Lamar Cincinnati, OH - 5 Lamar - UD
13 Alexander Gueche Long Beach, CA - 14 IM 75 Paris Taylor Jamaica Queens, NY - 1 Gueche - SD
14 Amador Mendez Austin, TX - 8 IM 85 Jesus Ruiz St Cloud, MN - 6 Mendez - RSC
15 Tyreem Haywood Philadelphia, PA - 2 IM 90 Diego Barron Mesquite, TX - 8 Barron - UD
16  Javon Harris Lagrange, GA - 3 IM 95 Tyler Dominguez Stockton, CA - 11 Harris - SD
17 Richard Dodson Capital Heights, MD - IM 95 Eduardo Lagos Kenner, LA - 4 Dodson - UD
18  Sederick Lott Gulfport, MS - 4 IM 101 Izaiah Darden Toledo, OH - 5 Darden - RSC
19  Juan Rivera Philadelphia, PA - 2 IM 101 Kevin Gudino La Puente, CA - 14 Gudino - UD
20 Dustin Jimenez Rochester, NY - 1 IM 106 Jasiah Ortiz Lancaster, PA - 2 Ortiz - SD
21 Jayden Aparicio-Denton El Monte, CA PWM8 50 Joshua Reagan Munhall, PA Denton
22 Julian Gamino Brigham City, UT PWM 55 Corey Francis Carencro, LA Francis - SD
23  Andrew Herrera San Jacinto, CA PWM 55 Rondez Martin Cincinnati, OH Herrrera - UD
24 Aysa Glover Kenner, LA - 4 BF 60 Isabel Hernandez Caldwell, ID - 12 Glover - SD
25 David Renteria Houston, TX - 8 BM 60 Naseem Hassan Kenosha, WI - 6 Renteria - SD
26 Izaac Rivera Philadelphia, PA - 2 BM 60 Izmael Ramos Stockton, CA - 11 Ramos - SD
27 Kahlil Harvey Canton, Ml - 5 BM 65 Jayden Jrue Orpilla Las Vegas, NV - 14 Orpilla - SD
28 Emmanuel Chance East Orange, NJ - 1 IM 70 Yu'shore Williams Toledo, OH - 5 Chance - UD
29 Emilio Rettig Harrod, OH - 5 IM 80 Jose Murrieta Yonkers, NY - 1 Rettig - UD
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Marcus Chatman
Ruben Soto

Kaden Trumbull
Levar Adams
Alexander Hopgood
Jordan Gardipee
Javon Franklin
Javier Mitchell
Autumn Villalobos
Cyril Plain Bull
James Johnson
Jaylan Lockett
Rikki Griffith
Victoria Kirker-Cremo
Domenick Kline
Laila Zakirova
Fynest Cummings
Saul Gamino
Savannah Jackson
Diana Old Elk
Violet Lopez

Noel Batiste
Hezekiah Cosme
Aubry Sandoval
Demarcus Patton
Jordan Palacios
Kaleb Medina
Stacy Mitchell
Josiah Herrera

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

Tuesday, June 25, 2019

HOMETOWN - REGION

Rochester, NY
Tamarac, FL
Beaverton, OR
Alexandra, VA

St. Louis, MO
Great Falls, MT
Skidmore, TX
Rochester, NY

San Antonio, TX - 8
Billings, MT - 10
New Haven, CT - 1
St. Louis, MO - 7
Gouverneur, NY - 1
Las Cruces, NM - 9
Helena, MT - 10
Staten Island, NY - 1
Rochester, NY - 1
Brigham City, UT - 9
Washington, DC - 2
Hays, MT - 10
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Carencro, LA - 4
Milwaukee, WI - 6
New Town, ND - 10
Paris, TN - 4
Chicago, IL - 5

Las Vegas, NM - 9
McCrory, AR - 7
Greeley, CO -9

Madison, WI

12:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISION
PWM 65
PWM 65
PWM 65
PWM 65
PWM 75
PWM 75
PWM 80
PWM 85

BF 80
BM 90
IM 110
IM 110
IF 114
IF 119
IM 125
BF 85
BM 85
BM 85
BF 90
BF 95
BF 101
BM 101
BM 101
BM 125
BM 125
IM 114
IM 119
IM 138
IM 145

BLUE CORNER
Manuel Gonzalez
Nathaniel Brown
Tameem Rafaie
Adrian White
Arian Lara

Eric Lindsey

Seth Torres

Felix Miranda
Brianna Varela
Luis Vazquez
Cornellio Phipps
Jesus Rodriguez
Gracy Kennedy
Randi Griffith
Emiliano Gandara
Dymond Hardaway
Lozada Darnell
Montez Mcintyre
Ayanna Okimosh
Giselle Gutierrez
Zoe Griffith
Leonard Lerma
Santino Martinez
Francisco Jesus Aleman
Kardiear Shepherd
Troy Nash

Robert Tubbs

Ryan Martinez
Jersil Hitchins

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Tolleson, AZ
Hyattsville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Cincinnati, OH
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Detroit, MI

Garden City, KS
Staten Island, NY
Fresno, CA - 11

El Monte, CA - 14
Oxford, PA-2
West Allis, WI - 6
Minot Afb, ND - 10
Gouverneur, NY - 1
Dallas, TX - 8
Lagrange, GA - 3
Philadelphia, PA - 2
St Louis, MO - 7
Keshena, WI - 6
Aurora, CO -9
Gouverneur, NY - 1
San Antonio, TX - 8
Billings, MT - 10
Fresno, CA - 11
Clay, NY - 1
Colorado Springs, CO - 9
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Houston, TX - 8
Brooklyn, NY - 1

Gonzalez - UD
Brown - SD
Trumbull - UD
Adams - SD
Lara - UD
Lindsey - SD
Torres - RSC
Mitchell - UD
Villalobos - UD
Vazquez - UD
Phipps - UD
Lockett - UD
Griffith - UD
Griffith - UD
Gandara - UD
Hardaway - SD
Cummings - UD
Mcintyre - UD
Jackson - SD
Gutierrez - RSC
Lopez - UD
Lerma - UD
Martinez - UD
Sandoval - UD
Patton - SD
Nash - UD
Medina - SD
Mitchell - SD
Hitchins - UD
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Logan Hooper
Hayden Hoopii
David Holguin
Dmetrie Hurn
Cecil Richardson
Rayshun McKinley
Angel Zaldivar
Nataly Zempoaltecatl
Jermaine Nez
Aziel Villa

Tyesha Harrison
Sedric Craft
Johaunna Martinez
Guillermo Zuniga
Keivonn Johnson
Natalie Melchor
Gema Berber
Famous Johnson
Marcus Luther
Wyatt Hanson
Devin Ayala
Jesselyn Silva
Shane Reed
William Stenerson
David Van Dyke
Troy O'Connor
Malachi Davis
Joshua Dodson

HOMETOWN - REGION

Colorado Springs, CO
Spring Valley, CA

San Antonio, TX
Hartford, CT

Wichita, KS

Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Madison, WI
Fallsburg, NY - 1
Farmington, NM - 9
Denver, CO - 9

Aiken, SC - 3
Jonesboro, GA - 3
Billings, MT - 10
Delavan, WI - 6
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Moreno Valley, CA - 14
Fresno, CA - 11

North Las Vegas, NV - 14
Washington, DC - 2
Billings, MT - 10
Harlingen, TX - 8
Bergenfield, NJ - 1
Seneca, MO - 7
Wisconsin Rapids, WI - 6
Des Moines, IA - 6
South River, NJ - 9
Albany, NY - 1
Shreveport, LA - 4

DIVISION

PWM 65
PWM 65
PWM 65
PWM 70
PWM 75
PWM 75
PWM 80
BF 80
BM 90
IM 110
IF 114
IM 125
BF 85
BM 85
BM 85
BF 95
BF 101
BM 101
BM 101
BM 106
BM 125
IF 90
IM 114
IM 114
IM 119
IM 119
IM 138
IM 145

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Tuesday, June 25, 2019

12:00 PM
Ring #3

BLUE CORNER
Edgar Rivas

Adler Moore
Adrian Vazquez
Reno Busby
Leonardo Blancas
Jazavier Oquendo
Seth Labarge
Jayci Morris

Zae Farr

Jesus Martinez
Mercedes Hernandez
Joel Marquez
Paulena Miles
Karome Hilton
Jose Vasquez
Jalisa Turpin
Nayiela Cruz
Tajhmhir Heard
Montrez Mcintyre
Percival Robinson
Jacob Villafana
Ivy Enriquez
Sasha Tudor

lan Thorpe

Art Barrera
Sebastian Juarez
Ramir Wise
Hassan McQueen

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Nampa, ID
Shawnee, KS
Hollywood, FL
Omaha, NE
Milwaukee, WI
Allentown, PA

Lac Du Flambeau, WI
Hoschton, GA - 4
Irving, TX - 8

San Antonio, TX - 8
Tulare, CA - 11
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Austin, TX - 8
Shreveport, LA - 4
Dallas, TX - 8
Elkhart, IN - 5
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Rochester, NY - 1
St. Louis, MO - 7
Rochester, NY - 1
Chicago, IL- 5

El Paso, TX - 8

Fort Lauderdale, FL - 3
Laredo, TX - 9
Lynwood, CA - 14
Brownsville, TX - 8
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Detroit, MI - 5

Rivas - UD
Hoopil - UD

Busby - UD
Biancas - UD
McKinley - SD
Zaldivar - RSC
Zempoaltecatl - UD
Farr - SD
Martinez - RSC
Hernandez - RSC
Craft - SD
Miles - UD
Hilton - SD
Vasquez - SD
Melchor - SD
Cruz - UD
Heard - SD
Luther - RSC
Hanson - UD
Ayala - UD
Silva - SD
Tudor - UD
Thorpe

Barrera - SD
Juarez - UD
Wise - SD
McQueen - SD
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Gavin Alford

Ivan Salazar

Sidney Retiz

Miguel Hernandez
Emmanual Rettig
Tyrell McCoy Jr.
Jesse Urbina

Kaleb Johnson
Colton Lowry
Geovany Aguilar
Joe Haynes

Diego Aviles

Hector Frias
Brandon Johnson
Uziel Yepez-Espinoza
Santione Thomas
Joel Del Real

Aaron Gatlin Dixon
Julius Arevalos
Kelvyn Redding
Aidan Vogt

Isaiah Vanderschoot
Jeremiah Vasquez
Suave Downes
Nyzjai Goodrich
Khafra Abdus-Salaam
Paolo Barredo

Deja Garcia

Sa'rai Brown-ELl

Tuesday, June 25, 2019

HOMETOWN - REGION

Pittsburgh, PA
Longmont, CO
Alamo, TX
Shandon, CA
Harrod, OH - 5
Florissant, MO - 7
Toledo, OH - 5
Raleigh, NC - 3
Waianae, HI - 13
San Pedro, CA - 14
Detroit, Ml - 5
Anaheim, CA - 14
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Kansas City, KS - 7
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Rockford, IL
Kapolei, HI

El Centro, CA
Cleveland, OH
Columbus Grove, OH - 5
Lebanon, TN - 4
Greeley, CO-9
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Denver, CO - 9
Houston, TX - 8
Walnut, CA - 14
Longview, TX - 8
Dallas, GA - 1

Madison, WI

12:00 PM
Ring #4

DIVISION
PWM8 65
PWM8 65

PWF 60
PWM 60
BM 70
BM 75
BM 75
BM 80
BM 80
BM 80
IM 85
IM 85
IM 90
IM 95
IM 101
IM 106
PWM8 50
PWM8 60
PWM 55
PWM 55
BM 60
BM 60
BM 65
BM 65
BF 75
IM 70
IM 80
IF 95
IF 101

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Erik Lebrun

Ahmed Porter
Marina Avalos
Ethan Mares

Eric Mercado

Devin Carreon
Brady Kierstead
Jair Jimenez-Palma
John Paul Medeiros
Ricardo Martinez

Naseia Richardson-Moore

Rashad Robinson
Persean Robinson
D'Andre Pantoja
Jasir Junior

Xechal Xavier Esquivel Oros

Marshawn Higgins
Ayden Reyna

Max Manriquez
Maximus Ruiz
Emlio Rivera
Austin Leonidas Garcia
Brennan Preston
Ivan Almanza
Kayla Moreno
Alexander Morales
Cardarius Johnson
Starr Penrose
Mayli Moreno

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Palmyra, NJ
Washington, DC
Converse, TX
Wichita Falls, TX
Huntville, AL - 4
Weslaco, TX - 8
Eugene, OR - 12
Omaha, NE - 5
Dothan, AL - 4
Shawnee, KS - 7
Columbus, GA - 3
Washington, DC - 2
Rochester, NY - 1
Tremonton, UT - 10
Newburgh, NY - 1
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Cincinnati, OH

San Antonio, TX
Los Angeles, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Moore, OK - 7
Payson, UT - 9
Wichita, KS - 7
King City, CA - 11
Compton, CA - 14
Del City, OK - 7
Washington, DC - 4
Colorado Springs, CO - 9
Lewisvile, TX - 8

Lebrun - UD
Salazar - UD
Avalos - SD
Hernandez - UD
Mercado - SD
Carreon - UD
Urbina - UD
Jimenez-Palma - WO
Lowry - SD

Aguilar - UD
Richardson-Moore - UD
Aviles - UD

Frias - UD

Johnson - UD
Junior - SD
Thomas - SD
Higgins - UD

Reyna - UD
Manriquez - UD
Ruiz - UD

Rivera - UD

Garcia - UD
Vasquez - UD
Almanza - SD
Goodrich - SD
Abdus-Salaam - UD
Johnson

Garcia - SD
Brown-El - SD
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Hailey Cancel
Audrey Vargas
Edwardo Dominguez
Monserrat Carmona
Julian Gonzalez
Reginald Clark
Maximus Moya
Tyreece Johnson
Xavier Nunez
Merari Hernandez
Andres Perez
Mariah Bahe

Sean King

Kayla Gomez
Daniel Cortez
Julius Ballo
Jermaine Carrillo
Jesus Valdez

Randy Canaday

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Tuesday, June 25, 2019

6:00 PM

Ring #1
HOMETOWN - REGION DIVISION BLUE CORNER
Framingham, MA - 1 JF 101 Lexus Ramirez
National City, CA - 14 JF 101 Yolanda Flores
Grove City, OH YM 123 Kevin Myer
Dallas, TX YF 125 Summer Mendoza
Reading ,PA YM 132 Deric Davis
Temple Hills, MD YM 132 Jack Zagarino
Albuquerque, NM YM 132 Sean Brown
Washington, DC YM 132 Jamel Bragg
Corpus Christi, TX YM 132 Davon McCord
Los Angeles, CA YF 119 Aliyah Pequeno
El Paso, TX - 8 JM 101 Marcellus Smith
Chinle, AZ - 9 JF 106 Camille James
Boutte, LA - 4 JM 106 Sean Lopez
El Paso, TX - 8 JF 110 Dayanara Sol
Converse, TX - 8 JM 110 Jason Newbern
San Diego, CA - 14 JM 110 Jamal Bowman
Tacoma, WA - 12 JM 110 Christopher Simmons
Attalla, AL - 4 JM 114 Leonardo Rubalcava
Saint Louis, MO - 7 JM 114 Dmonte Scott

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Hanford, CA - 11

Oklahoma City, OK - 7

Fredericksburg, VA
Visalia, CA
Washington, DC
East Moriches, NY
Cedar Hill, MO
Cincinnati, OH
Wayne, MI

Conroe, TX

Cleveland Heights, OH - 5

Philadelphia, PA - 2
Salinas, CA - 11
Round Rock, TX - 8
La Vergne, TN - 4
Cleveland, OH - 5

Willow Springs, NC - 3

Whittier, CA - 14
Detroit, MI - 5

Ramirez - UD
Flores - UD
Dominguez - UD
Carmona - SD
Davis - UD
Clark - UD
Brown - UD
Johnson - SD
Nunez - RSC
Pequeno - UD
Perez - SD
James - UD
Lopez - UD
Gomez - UD
Cortez - RSC
Ballo - UD
Carrillo - SD
Rubalcava - UD
Canaday - SD
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Cain Sandoval
Maxmus Garland
Ernesto Mercado
Sergio Martinez
Steven Cunningham
Takovion Ward
Dario Villegas

John Martinez
Nathan Martinez
Faith Mendez
Muhammad Robinson
Ricardo Gonzalez
Raheem Lawrence
Cory Gragg

Javy Melgar-Torres
Adolfo Hernandez
Thomas Gutierrez
Blake Hendershott

Tuesday, June 25, 2019

HOMETOWN - REGION

Sacramento, CA
Washington, DC
Pomona, CA

Casper, WY
Monroeville, PA
Macon, GA
Muscatine, 1A - 6
Wauseon, OH - 5

Las Vegas, NV - 14
Reading, PA - 2
Nottingham, MD - 2
Racine, WI - 6
Collingdale, PA - 2

St Louis, MO - 7

Salt Lake City, UT - 9
Caldwell, ID - 12
Gardena, CA- 14
Center Moriches, NY - 1

Madison, WI

6:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISION
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 152
JM 119
JM 119
JM 119
JF 125
JM 125
JM 125
JM 132
JM 132
JM 138
JM 138
JM 138
JM 176

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Ibrahim Robinson
Eric Tudor

Isaiah Johnson
Rolyn Nez
Lorenzo Powell
John Medina
Dedrick Crocklem
Shamar Leblanc
Mehki Phillips
Anisah Delgado
Emiliano Vargas
Ryan Zempoaltecatl
Isaac Hernandez
Dahreus White
Alan Garcia

Ferris Dixon
Moroni Hale

Juan Gonzalez

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Nottingham, MD
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Sicklerville, NJ
Farmington, NM
Sacramento, CA
Lubbock, TX
Tacoma, WA - 12
Carencro, LA - 4
Capitol Heights, MD - 2
Fresno, CA - 11

Las Vegas, NV - 14
Fallsburg, NY - 1
Lemoore, CA - 11
Tacoma, WA - 12
Ulysses, KS - 7

Las Vegas, NV - 14
Minot, ND - 10
Fresno, CA - 11

Sandoval - UD
Garland - SD
Mercado - UD
Martinez
Cunningham - SD
Medina - UD
Crocklem - SD
Leblanc - UD
Phillips - SD
Mendez - SD
Robinson - SD
Zempoaltecatl
Lawrence - UD
Gragg - UD
Garcia - SD
Dixon - RSC

Hale - UD
Hendershott - UD
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Christian Gragg
Alerion Siler

Marco Campos
Derek Smith
Anthony Rojas Rosa
Sincere Mitchell
Miguel Noah Aldana
Gabriel Montgomery
Karina Maldonado
Nayda Gaspariano
Emanuel Moreno
Ezekiel Sandoval
Alan Panduro-Angulo
Aaron Jones

Crispin Ibarra Carranza

Devaughn Lucas
Jason Benjamin
Roger Carranco

HOMETOWN - REGION

St Louis, MO
Cincinnati, OH
Omaha, NE
Milwaukee, WI

New Haven, CT
Philadelphia, PA
Garden City, KS - 7
Minneola, FL - 3
Okeechobee, FL - 3
Troy, MO - 7
Wichita Falls, TX - 8
Deming, NM - 9
Omaha, NE - 6
Choudrant, LA - 4
Sacramento, CA - 11
Fulshear, TX - 8
Lafayette, LA - 4
Webb City, MO - 7

DIVISION

YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 152
JM 119
JM 119
JF 125
JF 125
JM 125
JM 125
JM 132
JM 132
JM 138
JM 138
JM 154
JM 176

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Tuesday, June 25, 2019

6:00 PM
Ring #3

BLUE CORNER
Breeon Carothers
Jamarcus Griffin
Cisco Julius Lugo
Antonino Tantillo
Jason Brooks
Angel Perez
Ramon Guzman
Kellen Norman
Aaliyah Mendez
Colleen Roark
Ziykee Sharkull
Jyrin Sutton
Tyshawn Denson
Jonathan Lopez
Danilo Diez
Mickey Vazquez-Diaz
Khalil Abdullah
Quincy Harris

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Racine, WI
Shreveport, LA
Columbus Grove, OH
Staten Island, NY
Cincinnati, OH
Dauphin, PA
Albuquerque, NM - 9
Polson, MT - 10
Houston, TX - 8
Bettendorf, IA- 6
Monroe, LA - 4

Saint Louis, MO - 7
Akron, OH - 5
Orlando, FL - 3
Cape Coral, FL-3
Springfield, MA - 1

Carothers- UD
Siler - RSC
Campos - UD
Tantillo - UD

Rosa - SD

Perez - UD
Aldana - UD
Montgomery - SD
Mendez - SD
Gaspariano - UD
Moreno - UD
Sutton - UD
PAnduro-Angulo - SD
Lopez - UD

Diez - UD

Lucas - UD

Cleveland Heights, OH - 5 Abdullah - SD

Cleveland, OH - 5

Carranco - UD
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Monica Garcia
Cruz Lugo
Giovanni Clara
Tierra Brandt
Raven Walker
Jonathan Medeiros
Steve Johnson
Angel Hernandez
Abdurrahman Mason
Jahlyte Chance
Chris Jakob Ortega
Lizbeth Garcia
Maria Jardines
Sophia Guerriero
Kardan Chatmon
Leonel Salas
Alyssa Mendoza
Colin Tuilevuka
D'trell Larkins

Madison, WI
Tuesday, June 25, 2019

6:00 PM
Ring #4
HOMETOWN - REGION DIVISION
Rawlins, WY - 10 JF 101
Columbus Grove, OH YM 123
Melrose Park, IL YM 123
Gilbert, AZ YF 125
Billings, MT YM 132
Dothan, AL YM 132
San Francisco, CA YM 132
Brandon, FL YM 132
Cleveland, OH YM 132
East Orange, NJ - 1 JM 101
Elk Grove, CA - 11 JM 101
Rawlins, WY - 10 JF 106
Salinas, CA - 11 JF 110
Berwick, PA - 2 JF 110
Upper Marlboro, MD - 2 JM 110
Stockton, CA - 11 JM 110
Caldwell, ID - 12 JF 114
Provo, UT - 9 JM 114
Minneapolis, MN - 10 JM 114

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Carina Rojas
Michael Dawson
Edgar Trejo
Donarie Nunez
Aaron Thibodeaux
Michael Archuleta
Camran Collier
Jacob Cuevas
Jason Komanekin
Diego Mota
Cristian Nonies
Jayla Walton
Paige Gilbert

Hannah McGuinness

Luis Vasquez
Maximiliano Baez
Omesha Carmona
Antwoine Dorm
Kyree Williams

HOMETOWN - REGION RESULTS

Garland, TX - 8
Cincinnati, OH
Oklahoma, OK
Sioux Falls, SD
Lafayette, LA
Las Vegas, NM
Desoto, TX

North Las Vegas, NV

Keshena, WI
Seattle, WA - 12

Pembroke Pines, FL - 3

Winder, GA - 3
Casper, WY - 10
Etowah, TN - 4
Stockton, CA - 11
Reading, PA - 2
Lawrence, MA - 1
York, PA - 2
Conyers, GA - 3

Garcia - UD
Dawson - RSC
Trejo - UD
Brandt - SD
Thibodeaux - UD
Archuleta - UD
Johnson - RSC
Hernandez - SD
Mason - SD
Chance - UD
Ortega - SD
Walton - UD
Gilbert
McGuinness - SD
Chatmon - UD
Salas - UD
Mendoza - SD
Dorm - SD
Larkins - SD
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O ~NOOOGO AR OWONDN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Juan Flores
Damon Flores
Cruz Cunningham
William Chavez
Azriel Baccam
Makye Fenwick
Hayden Hoopii
Alejandro Esquivias
Christopher Rich
Saleem Rafaie
Angel Urieta
Kaylin Cournoyer
Julian Rodriguez
Colton Lowry
Edgar Herrera
Thomas Covington
Nasiq Jones
Darnell Timms
Breishaun Johnson
Omar Martinez
Elias Rivas
Samuel Hale
Presley David
Gregorio Guzman
La'qualin Scott
Damian Flores
Eva Knight

HOMETOWN
Rockford, IL
Ceres, CA
Monroeville, PA
Virginia Beach, VA
Des Moines, IA
Oxon Hill, MD
Spring Valley, CA
Salinas, CA - 11
Union City, GA - 3
Alexandria, VA - 2
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Sioux Falls, SD - 10
Avondale, AZ - 9
Waianae, HI - 13
Lubbock, TX - 8
DeTroit, Ml - 5
Plainfield, NJ - 1
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Oklahoma City, OK - 7

Nampa, ID - 12
Minot, ND - 10
Cary, NC - 3

Caldwell, ID - 12
Crowley, LA - 4
Modesto, CA - 11
New Town, ND

Ring #1

DIVISION
PWM8 55
PWM8 65
PWM8 70
PWM 60
PWM 60
PWM 65
PWM 65

BM 70
BM 70
BM 75
BM 75
BF 80
BM 80
BM 80
IM75
IM 75
IM 85
IM 85
IM 90
IM 90
IM 95
IM 95
IM 101
IM 101
IM 106
IM 106
PWF 85

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

12:00 PM

BLUE CORNER
James Bragg

Erik Lebrun

Kyle Green

Ethan Quiroga
Miguel Hernandez
Manuel Gonzalez
Kaden Trumbull
Dylan Diaz

Eric Mercado
Noah Arroyo
Jesse Urbina
Autumn Villalobos
Jair Jimenez-Palma
Asante Lamar
Tashad Thomas
Alexander Gueche
Santiago Veloz
Amador Mendez
Joe Sanchez
Diego Barron
Kaipo Gallegos
Brandon Johnson
Caleb Suniga
Jasir Junior
Stuart Parsons
Jasiah Ortiz
Summer Jackson

HOMETOWN
Toledo, OH
Palmyra, NJ
Richmond, VA
South Gate, CA
Shandon, CA
Tolleson, AZ
Beaverton, OR
Lyndhurst, NJ - 1
Huntville, AL - 4
Wilmington, CA - 14
Toledo, OH - 5

San Antonio, TX - 8
Omaha, NE - 6
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Long Beach, CA- 14
Atwater, CA - 11
Austin, TX - 8
Greeley, CO-9
Mesquite, TX - 8
Las Vegas, NV - 14
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Manor, TX - 8
Newburgh, NY - 1
Sioux Falls, SD - 10
Lancaster, PA - 2
Washington, DC

RESULTS
Bragg - UD
Flores - UD
Cunningham - UD
Quiroga - SD
Hernandez - SD
Gonzalez - SD
Hoopii - SD
Esquivias - UD
Mercado - SD
Arrovo - UD
Urieta - SD
Cournoyer - UD
Rodriguez - UD
Lamar - UD
Thomas - UD
Covington - SD
Veloz - SD
Timms - SD
Johnson - UD
Barron - UD
Gallegos - SD
Johnson - UD
Suniga - UD
Junior - UD
Scott - UD
Ortiz - UD
Jackson - RSC



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Wednesday, June 26, 2019
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US A 12:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #2

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Christopher Valadez Dallas, TX PWM 70 Benjamin Parsons Sioux Falls, SD Parsons - SD
2 Zakariyah Chapman Philadelphia, PA PWM 70 Gabriel Luna Cass Lake, MN Chapman - RSC
3 Dylan Capetillo Fernandez Las Vegas, NV PWM 70 Andres Martinez Racine, WI Fernandez - SD
4 I'zjoni Goodrich Denver, CO PWM 70 Victor Garcia Seattle, WA Goodrich - UD
5 Elijah Boggs Norfolk, VA PWM 75 Arian Lara Inver Grove Heights, MN  Boggs - UD
6 Valentin Sanchez Santaquin, UT PWM 75 Eric Lindsey Detroit, M Sanchez - UD
7 Nasir Clinton Blue Springs, MO PWM 80 Seth Torres Garden City, KS Torres - SD
8 Payton Pullen-Davis Fort Washington, MD PWM 85 Andrez Velasquez Fort Collins, CO Velasquez - SD
9 Joseph Awinongya Joliet, IL- 5 BM 90 Alberto Luna Cass Lake, MN - 6 Awinongya - UD
10 Josiah Dukes Columbus, GA - 3 BM 90 Luis Vazquez El Monte, CA - 14 Vazquez - UD
11 C'ion Clements Poles Philadelphia, PA - 2 BM 95 Ahmed Almajdi Arlington, TX - 8 Almajdi - UD
12 Gemil Ortiz-Rivera Rochester, NY - 1 BM 95 Anthony Espino Helena, MT - 10 Espino - SD
13 Darion Corcoran Great Falls, MT - 10 BM 110 Jiohvani Soto Ramos Kailua-Kona, HI - 13 Ramos - SD
14 Shamiracle Hardaway Lagrange, GA - 3 IF 106 Andrea Favela Weslaco, TX - 8 Hardaway - SD
15 Francisco Cruz El Monte, CA - 14 IM 106 Terrell Lockett Aiken, SC - 3 Cruz - ABD
16 Emily Bazan Azusa, CA - 14 IF 110 Nevaeh Anderson Syracuse, NY - 1 Bazan - RSC
17 Cornellio Phipps Oxford, PA- 2 IM 110 Conlan Hall Columbus, GA - 3 Phipps - UD
18 Jaylan Lockett St. Louis, MO - 7 IM 110 Skyler Reyes Waipahu, HI - 13 Reyes - RSC
19 Rikki Griffith Gouverneur, NY - 1 IF 114 Gabriela Tellez San Antonio, TX - 8 Griffith - UD
20 Randi Griffith Gouverneur, NY - 1 IF 119 Hailey Aviles Glendale, CA- 14 Griffith - UD
21 Emiliano Gandara Dallas, TX - 8 IM 125 Reuben Miranda Staten Island, NY - 1 Miranda - UD
22 Westley Davis Knoxville, TN - 4 IM 125 Joseph Miranda Delavan, WI - 6 Miranda - RSC
23 Damon Williams Shreveport, LA - 4 IM 132 Benjamin Johnson Washington, DC - 2 Johnson - DQ
24 Marco Romero Shawnee, KS - 7 IM 132 Zyrell Williams Newburgh, NY - 1 Romero - DQ
25 Sir Cuevas Greenville, SC - 3 IM 154 Leland Means Helena, MT - 10 Cuevas - SD
26  Ahyde Hernandez Caldwell, ID PWF 60 b Marina Avalos Converse, TX Hernandez - SD
27  Makayla Castanon San Antonio, TX PWF 75 i Brijhana Epperson Kansas City, MO Epperson - UD

*kk

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

*kk



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
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US A 12:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #3

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Nolan Huntley Toledo, OH PWM 70 Luis Garcia Lenexa, KS Huntley - RSC
2 Julian Camacho Houston, TX PWM 70 Santos Sanchez Las Cruces, NM Sanchez - SD
3 Reno Busby Omaha, NE PWM 70 Adan Garcia Rawlins, WY Busby - UD
4 Greylo Coach Cincinnati, OH PWM 70 David Webb Oregon, OH Webb - SD
5 Leonardo Blancas Milwaukee, WI PWM 75 Michael O'Conner Oxonhill, MD O’Conner - UD
6 Rayshun McKinley Cuyahoga Falls, OH PWM 75 Shaheed Francis Upper Darby, PA Francis - UD
7 Angel Zaldivar Madison, WI PWM 80 Kartiere Gilmore Cleveland, OH Gilmore - UD
8 Javier Mitchell Rochester, NY PWM 85 Raeijshon Jones Philadelphia, PA Jones - UD
9 Zae Farr Irving, TX - 8 BM 90 Yoell Cooper Hillside, NJ - 1 Cooper - SD
10 Joshua Vann Philadelphia, PA - 2 BM 90 Kam Debow St Louis, MO - 7 Vann - UD
11 Arturo Cuevas Spanaway, WA - 12 BM 95 Jacob Venegas Oklahoma City, OK - 7 Venegas - SD
12 Kevin Huff Cleveland, OH - 5 BM 95 Aldo Blancas West Allis, WI - 6 Blancas - SD
13  Alexandra Luby Caldwell, ID - 12 IF 106 Teyjah Beeks Helena, MT - 10 Luby - UD
14 Aubrey Muniz Cedar Hill, TX - 8 IF 110 Jolymar Lopez Orlando, FL - 3 Muniz - SD
15 Alejandro Alvarado La Puente, CA - 14 IM 110 Terrell Nixon Cincinnati, OH - 5 Nixon
16 Jaylen Cadet Paris, TN - 4 IM 110 Jesus Martinez San Antonio, TX - 8 Martinez - RSC
17 Ayhnae Harte Chesapeake, VA - 2 IF 114 Mercedes Hernandez Tulare, CA - 11 Hernandez - UD
18 Maryam Igram Cedar Rapids, IA- 6 IF 119 Kayla Huff Cleveland, OH - 5 Huff - UD
19  Jordy Texta Pontiac, Ml - 5 IM 125 Martin Gutierrez Lemoore, CA - 11 Texta - UD
20 Khaliq Harrison Washington, DC - 2 IM 125 Sedric Craft Jonesboro, GA - 3 Harrison - SD
21 Jai'tajion Breland Lima, OH - 5 IM 132 Pratik Gurung Boulder, CO - 9 Breland - UD
22 Elijah Lugo Marietta, GA - 3 IM 132 Victor Delgadillo Fort Worth, TX - 8 Lugo - RSC
23 Dominick Gianfrancisco Elgin, IL- 5 IM 154 Ethan Smith Las Vegas, NV - 14 Smith - RSC
24 Maxine Garcia Payson, UT PWF 55 o Raquel Arreola Lynwood, CA Arreola - UD
25  Danica Reyna San Antonio, TX PWF 65 i Torryn Fischer Waukesha, WI Fsicher - UD
26  Melissa Garcia Lynwood, CA PWF 55 M Phoebe Perez Fresno, CA - 11 Perez - UD
27 Mercedes Castanon Sanantonio, TX - 8 BF 114 M Breeann Cochran Hays, MT - 10 Castanon - RSC

*kk

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

*kk



=5
=
e

USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-

Edward Hamilton
Demarquise Cox

Sion Mulholland
Darren Mendoza
Stanley Torrez

Edgar Rivas

Adrian Vazquez
Gerardo Favila
Michael Angel Martinez
Devin Carreon
Rolando Vizcarra
Nataly Zempoaltecatl
Michael Bautista
Geovany Aguilar

Ryan Marti

Andrew Corona
Naseia Richardson-Moore
Diego Aviles

Hector Frias

Elijah Vanderschoot
Javon Harris

Richard Dodson
Izaiah Darden

Kevin Gudino
Santione Thomas
Amir Aminov

Anton Christensen

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

HOMETOWN

Duson, LA
Columbus, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Longmont, CO

Lac Du Flambeau, WI
Nampa, ID
Hollywood, FL
Weslaco, TX - 8
Brighton, CO - 9
Weslaco, TX - 8
Union City, CA - 11
Fallsburg, NY -1
Montvale, NJ - 1
San Pedro, CA - 14
Moscow Mills, MO - 7
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Columbus, GA - 3
Anaheim, CA - 14
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Lebanon, TN - 4
Lagrange, GA - 3

Capital Heights, MD - 2

Toledo, OH - 5

La Puente, CA - 14
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Louisville, KY
Fayetteville, NC

Madison, WI

12:00 PM
Ring #4

DIVISION
PWM8 55
PWM8 65
PWMS8 70
PWM 60
PWM 60
PWM 65
PWM 65

BM 70
BM 70
BM 75
BM 75
BF 80
BM 80
BM 80
IM 75
IM 75
IM 85
IM 85
IM 90
IM 90
IM 95
IM 95
IM 101
IM 101
IM 106
PWM 110 M
PWM 119 M

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Axel Cooper

Ivan Salazar
Zechariah Hudson
Adrian Herrera
Asaiah Sanchez
Nathaniel Brown
Levar Adams
Anthony Medina
Nico Sanchez
Jason Soria-Ramos
Thaddius Lewis
Paitynn Leicht
Mesiah Nimo
Michael Fitzpatrick
Angelo Hernandez
Taylor Johnson
Degan Mincks
Orlando Hernandez
Jordan Fuentes
Cameron Reeves
Takeam Bradley
Kevin Soltero
Jackson Nez
Alfredo Gonzalez
Landen Helsinger
Reese Cano
Michael Robles

HOMETOWN
Lagrange, GA
Longmont, CO
Lagrange, GA

San Jacinto, CA
Greeley, CO
Hyattsville, MD
Alexandra, VA
Kenosha, WI - 6
Chula Vista, CA - 14
Omaha, NE - 6
Lafayette, LA - 4
Fort Collins, CO - 9
Dallas, TX - 8
Middleton, ID - 12
Brandon, FL - 3
Great Falls, MT - 10
Goodyear, AZ - 9
Caldwell, ID - 12
Fresno, CA - 11
Acworth, GA - 3
Albany, NY - 1
Kansas City, KS - 7
Farmington, NM - 9
Racine, WI - 6
Keshena, WI - 6
Oak Lawn, IL
Rockford, IL

RESULTS

Cooper - SD
Cox - RSC
Hudson - SD
Herrera - SD
Sanchez - UD
Brown - UD
Adams - UD
Medina - SD
Martinez - SD
Carreron - UD
Vizcarra - UD
Zempoaltectal - UD
Nimo - SD
Fitzpatrick - SD
Hernandez - SD
Corona - UD
Minicks - UD
Aviles - UD
Frias - UD
Reeves - SD
Harris - SD
Dodson - UD
Darden - UD
Gudino - RSC
Thomas - RSC
Aminov - UD
Robles - UD



=
=
hacee?

USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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1
12
13

Lavay Lawrence
Jonathan Vargas Ramires
Edgar Trejo
Esteban Orosco
Monserrat Carmona
Deric Davis

Steve Johnson
Angel Hernandez
Xavier Nunez
Carson James
Xavier Bocanegra
Quinci Page

Fabian Arredondo

HOMETOWN

Washington, DC
Green Bay, WI

Oklahoma City, OK

Midland, TX
Dallas, TX
Washington, DC
San Francisco, CA
Brandon, FL
Corpus Christi, TX
Sulphur, LA - 4
Donna, TX - 8

St. Louis, MO - 7
Freeport, TX

DIVISION

YM 123
YM 123
YM 123
YM 123
YF 125
YM 132
YM 132
YM 132
YM 132
JM 90
JM 95
JM 95
YM 108

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

6:00 PM
Ring #1

BLUE CORNER
Mario Rodriguez
Joshua Lebron
Floyd Schofield
Osiel Flores
Alexandra Fernandez
Deontay Brown
Mykell Gamble
Tyreece Johnson
Enrique Soriano
Joziah Fuentes
Josue Feliciano
Carlos Lebron
Jamel Robinson

HOMETOWN
Des Moines, 1A
Clermont, FL
Alpharetta, GA
Rockford, IL
Splendora, TX
Saint Louis, MO
Cincinnati, OH
Washington, DC
Chicago, IL
Fresno, CA - 11
Detroit, Ml - 5
Clermont, FL - 3
Augusta, GA

RESULTS
Lawrence - UD
Ramires - UD
Schofield - RSC
Flores - UD
Carmona - SD
Davis - SD
Gamble - UD
Hernandez - SD
Nunez - UD
Fuentes - UD
Bocanegra -
Lebron - SD
Arredondo - RSC
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USA

BOXING.
Bout# RED CORNER
1 Mariah Carrasco
2 Breeon Carothers
3 Ernesto Mercado
4 Sergio Martinez
5 Anthony Rojas Rosa
6 Deva Aguilar
7 Kam'ron Hills
8 Bernardo Lugo
9 Raul Martinez
10 Antwan Hunter
11 Kenneth Landrum
12 Xavier Sharp
13 Esdras Sandoval
14 Michael Hudson

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

HOMETOWN
Merced, CA
Racine, WI
Pomona, CA
Casper, WY
New Haven, CT
Omaha, NE - 6
Baker, LA - 4
Laredo, TX - 8
Houston, TX
Syracuse, NY - 1
Gary, IN-5

St Cloud, MN - 6
White Settlement, TX
Milton, GA

6:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISION
YF 132
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
JF 119
JM 145
JM 145
YM 165
JM 165
JM 165

JM 176+
YM 201+
YM 201

*kk

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

BLUE CORNER
Daisy Bamberger
Jake Ysasi

Aaron Aponte
Antonino Tantillo
Stacey Selby
Issabel Vasquez
Saleh Means
Daylen Houze
Tyson Moore

Moses Bagby
Kendahl Brockington
Marques Hampton
Lemichael Moulden
Albert Ballard

HOMETOWN
Hayward, CA
Arlington, TX
Hialeah, FL

Staten Island, NY
Alexanderia, VA
Orlando, FL - 3
Phila, PA - 2

Shaker Heights, OH - 5
Springfield, KS
Reisterstown, MD - 2
Aiken, SC - 3
Shreveport, LA - 4
Knoxville, TN
Detroit, MI

RESULTS
Bamberger - SD
Carothers - UD
Mercado - UD
Martinez - UD
Selby - KO
Vasquez - UD
Means - SD
House - SD
Moore - RSC
Hunter - SD
Brockington - UD
Haampton - UD
Moulden - UD

Hudson - SD
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2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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O ~NOOOGO AR OWONDN

1
12
13
14

Ja'leecia Dominguez
David Romero-Ceja
Maxmus Garland
Antonio Perez
Jermoine Royster
Ruby Navarro
Samuel Arnold
Jesse Aviles

Adan Esparza
Jamar Pemberton
Rayonta Whitfield
Ricardo Ruiz
Gianni Ferraiolo
Jett Blackwell

6:00 PM

Ring #3
HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN
Lynwood, IL YF 132 Trinity Murray Knoxville, TN
Los Angeles, CA YM 141 Cain Sandoval Sacramento, CA
Washington, DC YM 141 Alerion Siler Cincinnati, OH
Dauphin, PA YM 141 Marco Campos Omaha, NE
Richmond, VA YM 141 Steven Cunningham Monroeville, PA
Mission, TX - 8 JF 138 Mikayla Rivera Denver, CO - 9
St Louis, MO - 7 JM 145 Melesio Stone Billings, MT - 10
Winter Haven, FL - 3 JM 145 Amir Anderson Syracuse, NY - 1
Dexter, NM - 9 JM 165 Donte Layne Elmont, NY - 1
House Springs, MO - 7 JM 165 Jay-daniel Williams Gretna, LA- 4
Augusta, GA YM 108 Nicholas Battaglia Finksburg, MD
Milwaukee, WI YM 165 Shalar Nelson Brooklyn, NY
North Branford, CT YM 165 Jake Reynolds Cleburne, TX
Fresno, CA YM 201+ Moloka'i Zamora Kapolei, HI

RESULTS
Dominguez - UD
Sandoval - UD
Garland - RSC
Perez - DQ
Royster - SD
Rivera - SD
Arnold - UD
Anderson - UD
Layne - RSC
Pemberton - UD
Battaglia - UD
Nelson - SD
Ferraiolo - UD
Blackwell - KO
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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1
12
13

Wilver Hernandez
Rashiem Jefferson
Brian Frazier
Xavian Ramirez
Nayeli Rodriguez
Jorge Monclova
Michael Archuleta
Haven Brady
Montana Perez
Javeon Taylor
Anthony Torres
Devin Price

Keith Burroughs

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

HOMETOWN
Kansas City, KS
Philadelphia, PA
Cincinnati, OH
Reading, PA
Horizon, TX
Alpine, TX

Las Vegas, NM
Albany, GA
Dauphin, PA
Fayetteville, NC - 3
Las Vegas, NV - 14
Sicklerville, NJ - 2
Oxon Hill, MD

Madison, WI

6:00 PM
Ring #4

DIVISION
YM 123
YM 123
YM 123
YM 123
YF 125
YM 132
YM 132
YM 132
YM 132
JM 90
JM 95
JM 95
YM 108

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
D'Angelo Sanchez
Michael Dawson
Isaiah Mcaliley
Edwardo Dominguez
Tierra Brandt

Aaron Thibodeaux
Reginald Clark

Sean Brown
Abdurrahman Mason
Charlie Ramirez
David Cardenas
Marcos Sanchez

Eli Lankford

HOMETOWN
Las Cruces, NM
Cincinnati, OH
Philadelphia, PA
Grove City, OH
Gilbert, AZ
Lafayette, LA
Temple Hills, MD
Cedar Hill, MO
Cleveland, OH
Kansas City, KS - 7
San Antonio, TX - 8
Las Cruces, NM - 9
Jonesboro, GA

RESULTS
Hernandez - SD
Jefferson - UD
Mcaliley - SD
Ramirez - UD
Rodriguez - SD
Monclova - SD
Clark - RSC
Brady - UD
Mason - SD
Taylor - UD
Cardenas

Price - UD
Lankford - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Corey Francis
Ethan Quiroga
Manuel Gonzalez
Emlio Rivera

Juan Galvan
Alejandro Esquivias
Noah Arroyo

Julian Rodriguez
Fynest Cummings
Andres Guerrero Chino
Tashad Thomas
Brayan Gonzalez
Santiago Veloz
Breishaun Johnson
Kaipo Gallegos
Caleb Suniga
Jayden Aparicio-Denton
Jerone Penrose
Andrez Velasquez
Joshua Reagan
Amirah Sutherlin
Kaylin Cournoyer
Ezekiel Suarez
Nicky Lopez

Alyssa Hanson

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Thursday, June 27, 2019

HOMETOWN
Carencro, LA
South Gate, CA
Tolleson, AZ
Moore, OK - 7
Houston, TX - 8
Salinas, CA - 11
Wilmington, CA - 14
Avondale, AZ - 9
Rochester, NY - 1
Greeley, CO -9
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Atwater, CA - 11
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Las Vegas, NV - 14
Manor, TX - 8

El Monte, CA
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Munhall, PA
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Sioux Falls, SD - 10
Paterson, NJ - 1
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Rapid City, SD - 10

Madison, WI

12:00 PM
Ring #1

DIVISION
PWM 55
PWM 60
PWM 65

BM 60
BM 65
BM 70
BM 75
BM 80
BM 85
IM70
IM 75
IM 80
IM 85
IM 90
IM 95
IM 101
PWM8 50
PWM8 60
PWM 85
PWM8 50
BF 65
BF 80
IM 65
IF 90
IF 101

*kk

*kk

*kk
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2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Max Manriquez
Adrian Herrera
Nathaniel Brown
David Renteria
Jeremiah Vasquez
Anthony Medina
Devin Carreon
Mesiah Nimo
Karome Hilton
Emmanuel Chance
Angelo Hernandez
Cardarius Johnson
Degan Mincks
Hector Frias
Javon Harris
Izaiah Darden
Marshawn Higgins
Ayden Reyna
Raeijshon Jones
Joel Del Real
Angela Zuniga
Nataly Zempoaltecatl
Kamauri Rainey
Jesselyn Silva
Sa'rai Brown-El

HOMETOWN
Los Angeles, CA
San Jacinto, CA
Hyattsville, MD
Houston, TX - 8
Greeley, CO -9
Kenosha, WI - 6
Weslaco, TX - 8
Dallas, TX - 8
Shreveport, LA - 4
East Orange, NJ - 1
Brandon, FL - 3
Washington, DC - 2
Goodyear, AZ - 9
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Lagrange, GA - 3
Toledo, OH - 5
Cincinnati, OH
San Antonio, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Rockford, IL
Dallas, TX - 8
Fallsburg, NY - 1
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Bergenfield, NJ - 1
Dallas, GA - 3

Bantam, Intermediate and Junior Championship Awards will be given at the end of the session at the awards podium.

RESULTS
Manriquez - UD
Herrera - UD
Gonzalez - UD
Rivera - SD
Galvan - UD
Esquivias - UD
Arroyo - SD
Nimo - SD
Cummings - DQ
Chance - RSC
Hernandez - SD
Gonzalez - SD
Mincks - SD
Frias - SD
Gallegos - UD
Darden - SD
Higgins - UD
Penrose - UD
Jones - UD
Real - UD
Sutherlin - SD
Zempoaltecatl -
Suarez - UD
Silva - UD
Brown-ELl - RSC
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

Benjamin Parsons

Dylan Capetillo Fernandez

Elijah Boggs
Joseph Awinongya
Ahmed Almajdi
Tajhmhir Heard
Malachi Jones
Christopher Rocha
La'qualin Scott
Terrell Nixon
Sebastian Acevedo
Eric Martinez
Jordy Texta
Jai'tajion Breland
Tavorian Anderson
Darius Cox

Damon Flores
Hugh O'Connor
Khalil Robinson
Maurice Hampton
Angellee Wellknown
Nayiela Cruz
Aubrey Muniz
Kayla Huff

Kelis Colbert

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Thursday, June 27, 2019

HOMETOWN
Sioux Falls, SD
Las Vegas, NV
Norfolk, VA
Joliet, IL -5
Arlington, TX - 8
Rochester, NY - 1
Folcroft, PA- 2

North Las Vegas, NV - 14

Crowley, LA - 4
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Brooklyn, NY - 1
Reading, PA - 2
Pontiac, MI - 5
Lima, OH - 5

Baton Rouge, LA - 4
Belleville, IL - 7
Ceres, CA

Oxon Hill, MD
Largo, MD
Shreveport, LA - 4
Billings, MT - 10
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Cedar Hill, TX - 8
Cleveland, OH - 5
Buffalo, NY - 1

Madison, WI

12:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISION
PWM 70
PWM 70
PWM 75

BM 90
BM 95
BM 101
BM 106
BM 125
IM 106
IM 110
IM 114
IM 119
IM 125
IM 132
IM 138
IM 145
PWM8 65
PWM8 75
PWM 95
BM138
BF 90
BF 101
IF 110
IF 119
IF 154

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Nolan Huntley
Reno Busby
Michael O'Conner
Yoell Cooper
Jacob Venegas
Leonard Lerma
Luis Marquez
Aubry Sandoval
Santione Thomas
Cornellio Phipps
Sasha Tudor

Art Barrera
Reuben Miranda
Benjamin Johnson
Stacy Mitchell
Jersil Hitchins
Demarquise Cox
John Pritchett
Damian Sims
Tarvis Best
Savannah Jackson
Violet Lopez
Emily Bazan
Randi Griffith
Jabreiona Hankinson

HOMETOWN
Toledo, OH
Omaha, NE
Oxonhill, MD
Hillside, NJ - 1

Oklahoma City, OK - 7

San Antonio, TX - 8
Tampa, FL - 3

New Town, ND - 10
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Oxford, PA - 2

Fort Lauderdale, FL - 3

Lynwood, CA - 14
Staten Island, NY - 1
Washington, DC - 2
McCrory, AR - 7
Brooklyn, NY - 1
Columbus, OH
Temple Hills, MD
Davenport, IA
Washington, DC - 2
Washington, DC - 2
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Azusa, CA - 14
Gouverneur, NY - 1
Aiken, SC - 3

Bantam, Intermediate and Junior Championship Awards will be given at the end of the session at the awards podium.

RESULTS
Huntley - RSC
Fernandez - UD
0O’Conner - UD
Awinongya - UD
Almajdi - UD
Lerma - UD
Jones - SD
Rocha - RSC
Thomas - UD
Phipps - UD
Tudor - SD
Martinez - UD
Miranda - UD
Johnson - UD
Anderson - UD
Hitchins - SD
Flores - UD
Pritchett - UD
Robinson - RSC
Best - UD
Wellknown - UD
Lopez - UD
Bazan - UD
Griffith - UD
Hankinson - DQ
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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Zakariyah Chapman
I'zjoni Goodrich
Valentin Sanchez
Luis Vazquez
Anthony Espino
Marcus Luther
Wyatt Hanson
Devin Ayala
Jasiah Ortiz
Jesus Martinez
Troy Nash

Kaleb Medina
Khaliq Harrison
Elijah Lugo
Ramir Wise
Hassan McQueen
Cruz Cunningham
Prodigy Shepherd
Norman Simmons
Natalie Melchor
Yasmin Rosales
Mercedes Hernandez
Olivia Onofrei
Mary Sandoval
Gabriela Tellez

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Madison, WI
Thursday, June 27, 2019
12:00 PM
Ring #3
HOMETOWN DIVISION
Philadelphia, PA PWM 70
Denver, CO PWM 70
Santaquin, UT PWM 75
El Monte, CA - 14 BM 90
Helena, MT - 10 BM 95
Washington, DC - 2 BM 101
Billings, MT - 10 BM 106
Harlingen, TX - 8 BM 125
Lancaster, PA - 2 IM 106
San Antonio, TX - 8 IM 110
Colorado Springs, CO - 9 IM 114
Las Vegas, NM - 9 IM 119
Washington, DC - 2 IM 125
Marietta, GA - 3 IM 132
Philadelphia, PA - 2 IM 138
Detroit, Ml - 5 IM 145
Monroeville, PA PWM8 70
Clay, NY PWM 90
Willow Springs, NC PWM 101 i
Moreno Valley, CA - 14 BF 95 il
Milwaukee, WI - 6 BF 110
Tulare, CA - 11 IF 114
Mesa, AZ - 9 IF 125 i
New Town, ND - 10 IF 176+ il
San Antonio, TX - 8 IF 114 M

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
Santos Sanchez
David Webb
Shaheed Francis
Joshua Vann
Aldo Blancas
Santino Martinez
Manuel Aguilar
Demarcus Patton
Francisco Cruz
Skyler Reyes

lan Thorpe
Sebastian Juarez
Joseph Miranda
Marco Romero
Sonni Martin
John Savilla
Zechariah Hudson
Nathaniel Nelson
Micheal Kmiecik
Giselle Gutierrez
Jocelyn Keller
Rikki Griffith
Jadah Robinson
Zamila Kelley
Gracy Kennedy

HOMETOWN

Las Cruces, NM
Oregon, OH

Upper Darby, PA
Philadelphia, PA - 2
West Allis, WI - 6
Billings, MT - 10
San Pedro, CA - 14
Paris, TN - 4

El Monte, CA - 14
Waipahu, HI - 13
Laredo, TX - 8
Brownsville, TX - 8
Delavan, WI - 6
Shawnee, KS - 7
Lexington, NE - 6

South Charleston, WV - 2

Lagrange, GA

St. Louis, MO

Lac Du Flambeau, WI
Aurora, CO -9
Wichita, KS - 7
Gouverneur, NY - 1
Troy, NY - 1

McCrory, AR - 7
Minot Afb, ND - 10

Bantam, Intermediate and Junior Championship Awards will be given at the end of the session at the awards podium.

RESULTS
Chapman - UD
Webb - UD
Francis - UD
Vann - SD
Blancas - UD
Luther - RSC
Hanson - RSC
Patton - UD
Cruz - UD
Martinez - UD
Nash - UD
Juarez - UD
Harrison - SD
Romero - UD
Wise - UD
McQueen - SD
Cunningham - UD
Shepherd - SD
Simmons - UD
Gutierrez - UD
Rosales - RSC
Griffith - SD
Robinson - UD
Sandoval - SD
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2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BOXING.
Bout# RED CORNER
1 Andrew Herrera
2 Miguel Hernandez
3 Hayden Hoopii
4 Austin Leonidas Garcia
5 Jayden Jrue Orpilla
6 Eric Mercado
7 Angel Urieta
8 Asante Lamar
9 Montez Mclntyre
10  Khafra Abdus-Salaam
1" Thomas Covington
12 Emilio Rettig
13 Darnell Timms
14 Diego Barron
15 Brandon Johnson
16 Jasir Junior
17 James Bragg
18 Seth Torres
19 Laila Nez
20  Brianna Martinez
21 Joscelyn Olayo-Munoz
22 Dymond Hardaway
23 Grace Gonzales
24 perla Bazaldua
25  Alexandra Luby

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Madison, WI
Thursday, June 27, 2019
12:00 PM
Ring #4
HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
San Jacinto, CA PWM 55 Maximus Ruiz
Shandon, CA PWM 60 Asaiah Sanchez
Spring Valley, CA PWM 65 Levar Adams
Payson, UT - 9 BM 60 Izmael Ramos
Las Vegas, NV - 14 BM 65 Ivan Almanza
Huntville, AL - 4 BM 70 Michael Angel Martinez
Phoenix, AZ - 9 BM 75 Rolando Vizcarra
Cincinnati, OH - 5 BM 80 Michael Fitzpatrick
St Louis, MO - 7 BM 85 Jose Vasquez
Houston, TX - 8 IM 70 Quincy Garfield
DeTroit, Ml - 5 IM 75 Andrew Corona
Harrod, OH - 5 IM 80 Ranulfo Bocanegra
Philadelphia, PA - 2 IM 85 Diego Aviles
Mesquite, TX - 8 IM 90 Cameron Reeves
Cincinnati, OH - 5 IM 95 Richard Dodson
Newburgh, NY - 1 IM 101 Kevin Gudino
Toledo, OH PWM8 55 b Axel Cooper
Garden City, KS PWM 80 i Kartiere Gilmore
Farmington, NM PWF8 65 M C'anna Little Eagle
Merced, CA - 11 BF 60 i Aysa Glover
Las Cruces, NM - 9 BF 75 i Nyzjai Goodrich
Lagrange, GA - 3 BF 85 i Paulena Miles
Greeley, CO - 9 IF 85 b Meryland Gonzalez Herrera
Los Angeles, CA - 14 IF 95 b Deja Garcia
Caldwell, ID - 12 IF 106 b Shamiracle Hardaway

HOMETOWN
Pittsburgh, PA
Greeley, CO
Alexandra, VA
Stockton, CA - 11
King City, CA - 11
Brighton, CO - 9
Union City, CA - 11
Middleton, ID - 12
Dallas, TX - 8
Harrisburg, PA - 2
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Donna, TX - 8
Anaheim, CA - 14
Acworth, GA - 3
Capital Heights, MD - 2
La Puente, CA- 14
Lagrange, GA
Cleveland, OH
McLaughlin, SD
Kenner, LA - 4
Denver, CO - 9
Austin, TX - 8

Los Angeles, CA - 14
Longview, TX - 8
Lagrange, GA - 3

Bantam, Intermediate and Junior Championship Awards will be given at the end of the session at the awards podium.

RESULTS

Ruiz - SD
Hernandez - SD
Adams - UD
Garcia - UD
Orpilla - UD
Martinez - SD
Vizcarra - UD
Lamar - UD
Vasquez - UD
Abdus-Salaam - UD
Corona - SD
Bocanegra - UD
Timms - SD
Barron - RSC
Johnson - SD
Junior - UD
Cooper - SD
Gilmore - UD
Nez - UD
Martinez - UD
Olayo-Munoz - UD
Miles - SD
Herrera - UD
Bazaldua - UD
Hardaway - UD



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, Wi
Thursday, June 27, 2019

6:00 PM
Ring #1
Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RIVNER

1 Jose Sanroman Oklahoma City, OK-7 IM101 Shawn Myer Fredericksburg, VA-2 Sonvoman Il
2 Devon Ceasar Crowley, LA-4 IM101 Andres Perez El Paso, TX-8 peez  ASC

3 Ryan Williams Toledo, OH -5 IM 106 Zahhier Fox McDenough, GA-3  fu/tlfoms G
4 Jordan Roach Upper Marlboro, MD -2 IM106 Sean Lopez Salinas, CA-11 Roach It

5 Arath Hernandez Aurora, CO-9 IM110 Daniel Cortez Converse, TX -8 lovies e

6 JuliusBallo San Diego, CA-14 IM110 Leonel Salas Stockton, CA-11 botio  Lulian

T Angel Gonzalez Rochester, NY -1 IM114 Leonardo Rubalcava Whittier, CA-14 Rubatcopa @SC

8 Floyd Diaz Las Vegas, NV-14 IM114 Randy Canaday Saint Louis, MO-7  Diep  wtMAN

9 Joseph Almajdi Arlington, TX-8 JM119 Dedrick Crocklem Tacoma, WA-12 AHmegde’ e
10 Shamar Leblanc Carencro, LA-4 iM119 Gabriel Montgomery Minneola, FL -3 Leblane UV
11 Jahmal Harvey Oxon Hill, MD YM114 Javaughn Dula Cincinnati, OH Hamey s25C

12 Alfred Vargas San Diego, CA YM114 Keith Colon Newark, NJ Vawas SPLIT
13 Wilver Hernandez Kansas City, KS YM 123 Lavay Lawrence Washington, DC Hevmavide v SPE7
14 Isaiah Mcaliley Philadelphia, PA Ym 123 Floyd Schofield Alpharetta, GA Jebo frodof ST
15 Jackaline Garcia Rawlins, WY-10 JIF101 Lexus Ramirez Hanford, CA-11 Lomiver AN
16 Chantel Navarro Glendale, CA-14 IF106 CamilleJames Philadelphia, PA-2 ames  JPLT
7 Natalia Castaneda Kansas City, MO -7 IF110 Paige Gilbert Casper, WY -10 Coraneda JPLIT
18 Delaney Sandoval White Settlement, TX -8 IF119 M Karina Maldonado Okeechobee, FL-3  Jowslsvod JPLt7™
19 Lizbeth Retiz Alamo, TX YF119 s Aliyah Pequeno Conroe, TX Pels Joeli

ddkk

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

*kk



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, Wi
Thursday, June 27, 2019

6:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #2

Bout# REED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN LNNER
1 Jadden Addison Tampa, FL-3 IM125 Muhammad Robinson Nottingham, MD -2 Adelqroy JPL7
2 Diego Luna San Diego, CA-14 JM 125 Ryan Zempoaltecatl Fallsburg, NY-1 Zemoqm-cw L
3 Jacob Coronado Del Rio, TX -8 JM132 Raheem Lawrence Collingdale, PA-2 Cononaele  UMIN
4 Mario Martinez Las Vegas, NV -14 IM132 Cory Gragg St Louis, MO -7 Prastue, 1 OLITT
5 Quincey Williams Washington, DC-2 IM138 Alan Garcia Ulysses, KS-7 Corcra U
6 Ferris Dixan Detroit, MI -5 IM138 Devaughn Lucas Fulshear, TX-8 Pixou T
7 Kouper Seidl Brainerd, MN -6 IM154 Elijah Williams Newburgh, NY-1 Lo/Ulams #SC
8 Nathan Lugo Marietta, GA-3 JM 154 Khalil Abdullah Cleveland Heights, OH-5 m;w Jir”
9 lorge Monclova Alpine, TX YM132 Deric Davis Washington, DC Dawvy ungnN
10 Haven Brady Albany, GA ¥YM 132 Angel Hernandez Brandon, FL Brosly S
1 Cain Sandoval Sacramento, CA YM141 Breeon Carothers Racine, Wi (o wothens Lnsns
12 Antonio Perez Dauphin, PA YM141 Sergio Martinez Casper, WY Pees ST
13 Alejandro Luna Englewood, CO YM152 Chrisopher Stallworth-jones  Toledo, OH Matlioofty R25C
14 Amari Jones Antioch, CA ¥M 152 Angel Perez Dauphin, PA ?ome_a; sre
15 Ariana Carrasco Las Cruces, NM-9 JF125 Aaliyah Mendez Houston, TX-8 Cavvasen UNEN
16 Melissa Holguin San Antonio, TX -8 JF132 Addison Thibodeaux Rayne, LA-4 Holgui Rsc
17 Cam'Ron Patton Paris, TN-4 IM176 Blake Hendershott Center Moriches, NY-1 Paddey p25¢
18 Whitney Brown Lexington, KY-5 JF154 g Sativalames Dixon, CA-11 Jawes s il
19 Jasmin Fernandez Splendora, TX YF 141 *hE AmericaBerber Fresno, CA [emanslee JOLUT

oy CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL i



USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

kR

1

Lo~ bhwN

Emanuel Morena
Jyrin Sutton

Alan Panduro-Angulo
Jaonathan Lopez
Danilo Diez

Maronhi Hale
Michael Bandt
Giovanni Medina
Reginald Clark
Abdurrahman Mason
Maxmus Garland
Jermotine Royster
John Medina

Osmel Avila

Marisol Denogean
Faith Mendez

Emily Gomez

Roger Carranco
Ja'leecia Dominguez

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

HOMETOWN
Wichita Falls, TX -8
Saint Louis, MO -7
Omaha, NE-6
Orlando, FL-3
CapeCoral, FL -3
Minot, ND - 10
Tulare, CA-11
Lubbock, TX -8
Temple Hills, MD
Cleveland, OH
Washington, DC
Richmond, VA
Lubbock, TX
Fresno, CA
Deming, NM -9
Reading, PA-2
Bakersfield, CA-11
Webb City, MO -7
Lynwood, IL

Madison, WI

Thursday, June 27, 2019

6:00 PM
Ring #3

DIVISION
IM125
IM 125
IM132
IM132
IM138
IM138
IM154
iMm154
YM 132
YM 132
YM 141
YM 141
YM 152
YM 152
JF114
JF125
JF132
IM176
YF132

Fkk

*hk

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER

Emilio Garcia
Abdullah Mason
Joel Iriarte

Jose Rodriguez
Eduardo Valenzuela
Lawerence Oatis
Jason Lopez

Elijah Garcia
Mykell Gamble
Xavier Nunez
Ernesto Mercado
Stacey Seiby
Jonathan Montalvo
Daishaun Bundrage
Jewry Rodriguez
Nayda Gaspariano
I'jayla Smith

Carl Garrison

Daisy Bamberger

HOMETOWN
Laredo, TX-8
Cleveland, OH -5
Bakersfield, CA-14
Windsor Locks, CT-1
Apple Valley, MN -6
Hattiesburg, M5-4

Oklahoma City, OK-7

Avondale, AZ-9
Cincinnati, OH
Corpus Christi, TX
Pomana, CA
Alexanderia, VA
Omaha, NE
Southfield, Mi
Humble, TX -8
Troy, MO -7
Denver, CO-9
Balch Springs, TX -8
Hayward, CA

Govera. unsn)
Majoy, ST
reante Zrc
lopez amn’
Dree I
Oatr  andn/
Bauclt- dPLEGT
Gorya tner’
Gaudle  SFLE
Nuaes ST
Powods PV
Royrter . Y
Mouralyo UMW
Buvdlvoy ¢ ST
Bod nyuer UNN
Merder Zsc
Gowe e rzjc
Covan (o

f.;ﬂnég?uv Jeco™



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI

ek CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

*kk

His
* A Thursday, June 27, 2019
USA lpe
BOXING. Ring #4
Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN LINREZ

1 lahlyte Chance East Orange, NJ -1 iIM101 Richard Fernandez San Antonio, TX -8 evnaudee 25C
2 Chris Jakob Ortega Elk Grove, CA-11 IM 101 Steven Navarro Los Angeles, CA-14  Nawarveo UAMN
3 Andres Garcia Holtville, CA-14 IM 106 Ethan Perez San Antonio, TX -8 Pecrey uinN
4 Samary Henry Tacoma, WA-12 IM 106 Raimier Walker Syracuse, NY -1 loatla, 2SC
5 Kardan Chatmon Upper Marlboro, MD -2 iM110 lesus Franco Oklahoma City, OK-7 Fgues ANV
6 Jermaine Carrillo Tacoma, WA-12 IM110 Salvador Uribe Milwaukee, Wi -6 Uothe Wl
7 Antwoine Dorm York, PA-2 iM114 Trinidad Vargas Grand Prairie, TX -8 yg?,_, Ll
8 D'trell Larkins Minneapolis, MN-6 IM114 Antonia lruegas Pharr, TX -8 Lowting JOLE
9 Miguel Noah Aldana Garden City, KS-7 IM 119 Emmanuel Carrillo WichitaFalls, TX -8 fMofane  JPLIT

10 Mehki Phillips Capitol Heights, MD -2 JM 119 Lehnox Rodriguez Windsor Locks, CT-1 Qogumce LMVHA

11 Ernest Lamar Cincinnati, OH YM 114 Fernando Vasquez Dallas, TX Vosguer Gty

12 Diego Bengochea Meriden, CT YM 114 Edgar Dominguez Grove City, OH Bevgpochen. L

13 Rashiem Jefferson Philadelphia, PA YM 123 Jonathan Vargas Ramires Green Bay, WI Je-#qaby U

14 Xavian Ramirez Reading, PA YM 123 Osiel Flores Rockford, IL damiee AN

15 Monica Garcia Rawlins, WY -10 JF101 Yolanda Flores OklahomaCity, OK -7  Geuma AL

16 Jayla Waiton winder, GA-3 JIF106 Jadalie Medeiros Dothan, AL-4 Mederws  UASN

17 Kayla Gomez El Paso, TX -8 IF110 Hannah McGuinness Etowah, TN-4 Gotez  £25C

18 Alyssa Mendoza Caldwell, 1D -12 JF114 ReinaTellez San Antonio, TX-8  ;atffe. Jee "

19 Navyeli Rodriguez Horizon, TX YF125 T Monserrat Carmona Dallas, TX lamome. Upsr
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

*%k%k

1

oOo~NOOOOBAhOWOWNDN

©

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nolan Huntley
Xavier Bocanegra
Shawn Myer

Ryan Williams
Daniel Cortez
Leonardo Rubalcava
Joseph Almajdi
Jadden Addison
Jesus Haro
Jahmal Harvey
Wilver Hernandez
Max Manriquez
Manuel Gonzalez
Emlio Rivera
Alejandro Esquivias
Mesiah Nimo
Emmanuel Chance
Brayan Gonzalez
Hector Frias
Izaiah Darden
Cornellio Phipps

Jayden Aparicio-Denton

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Friday, June 28, 2019

12:00 PM
Ring #1

HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
Toledo, OH PWM 70 Zakariyah Chapman
Donna, TX - 8 JM 95 David Cardenas
Fredericksburg, VA - 2 JM 101 Richard Fernandez
Toledo, OH - 5 JM 106 Ethan Perez
Converse, TX - 8 JM 110 Jesus Franco
Whittier, CA - 14 JM 114 Trinidad Vargas
Arlington, TX - 8 JM 119 Miguel Noah Aldana
Tampa, FL - 3 JM 125 Emilio Garcia
Merced, CA YM 108 Fabian Arredondo
Oxon Hill, MD YM 114 Fernando Vasquez
Kansas City, KS YM 123 Rashiem Jefferson
Los Angeles, CA PWM 55 e Maximus Ruiz
Tolleson, AZ PWM 65 i Levar Adams
Moore, OK - 7 BM 60 bl Austin Leonidas Garcia
Salinas, CA - 11 BM 70 h Michael Angel Martinez
Dallas, TX - 8 BM 80 o Asante Lamar
East Orange, NJ - 1 IM 70 ok Khafra Abdus-Salaam
Phoenix, AZ - 9 IM 80 i Ranulfo Bocanegra
Milwaukee, WI - 6 IM 90 o Diego Barron
Toledo, OH - 5 IM 101 ** . Jasir Junior
Oxford, PA - 2 IM 110 ¥ Jesus Martinez
El Monte, CA PWM8 50 M Joshua Reagan

HOMETOWN
Philadelphia, PA
San Antonio, TX - 8
San Antonio, TX - 8
San Antonio, TX - 8
Oklahoma City, OK - 7
Grand Prairie, TX - 8
Garden City, KS - 7
Laredo, TX - 8
Freeport, TX
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Alexandra, VA
Payson, UT - 9
Brighton, CO - 9
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Houston, TX - 8
Donna, TX - 8
Mesquite, TX - 8
Newburgh, NY - 1
San Antonio, TX - 8
Munhall, PA

RESULTS
Huntley - UD
Bocanegra - UD
Fernandez - RSC
Williams - UD
Cortez - SD
Vargas - UD
Almajdi - SD
Garcia - ABD
Haro - UD
Harvey - UD
Jefferson - UD
Ruiz - SD
Adams - UD
Garcia - UD
Martinez - SD
Lamar - SD
Chance - SD
Bocanegra - SD
Frias - UD
Junior - UD
Phipps - SD
Aparicio-Denton - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN
1 Donavyn Walton Grand Prairie, TX - 8
2 Jacob Coronado Del Rio, TX - 8
3 Alan Garcia Ulysses, KS - 7
4 Samuel Arnold St Louis, MO - 7
5 Elijah Williams Newburgh, NY - 1
6 Antwan Hunter Syracuse, NY - 1
7 Cristian Rodriguez Elkhart, IN - 5
8 Deric Davis Washington, DC
9 Breeon Carothers Racine, WI
10  Chrisopher Stallworth-Jones Toledo, OH
1" Daniel Blancas Milwaukee, WI
12 Michael O'Conner Oxonhill, MD
13 Ahmed Almajdi Arlington, TX - 8
14  Malachi Jones Folcroft, PA - 2
15 Jayden Martinez Beeville, TX - 8
16 Sasha Tudor Fort Lauderdale, FL - 3
17 Reuben Miranda Staten Island, NY - 1
18  Tavorian Anderson Baton Rouge, LA - 4
19  Ethan Smith Las Vegas, NV - 14
20 Tyson Pitts Aiken, SC - 3
21 Zechariah Hudson Lagrange, GA

*k%k

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Madison, WI

12:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISION
JM 90
JM 132
JM 138
JM 145
JM 154
JM 165

JM 176+
YM 132
YM 141
YM 152
YM 165
PWM 75
BM 95
BM 106
BM 119
IM 114
IM 125
IM 138
IM 154
IM 176+
PWM8 70

Friday, June 28, 2019

*kk
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k%

*k%k

*kk

*k%k

*%k%k
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2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN
Joziah Fuentes Fresno, CA - 11
Joel Iriarte Bakersfield, CA - 11
Danilo Diez Cape Coral, FL - 3
Saleh Means Phila, PA - 2
Michael Bandt Tulare, CA - 11
Donte Layne Elmont, NY - 1
Robert Gonzales Lubbock, TX - 8
Mykell Gamble Cincinnati, OH
Ernesto Mercado Pomona, CA
Jonathan Montalvo Omaha, NE

Shalar Nelson Brooklyn, NY
Shaheed Francis Upper Darby, PA
Aldo Blancas West Allis, WI - 6
Wyatt Hanson Billings, MT - 10
Miykael Parker Columbia, SC - 3
Troy Nash Colorado Springs, CO - 9
Khalig Harrison Washington, DC - 2
Ramir Wise Philadelphia, PA - 2
Sir Cuevas Greenville, SC - 3
Braulio Arcos-Rodriguez South Beloit, IL - 5
Kyle Green Richmond, VA

RESULTS
Fuentes - UD
Iriarte - UD
Garcia - UD
Arnold - SD
Williams - SD
Layne - UD
Gonzales - RSC
Gamble - UD
Mercado
Stallworth-Jones - SD
Blancas - SD
Francis - SD
Almajdi - SD
Hanson - SD
Parker - RSC
Nash - SD
Harrison - SD
Anderson - SD
Smith - UD
Acros-Rodriguez - RSC
Green - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

*k%k

1
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Javeon Taylor
Mario Martinez
Ferris Dixon

Amir Anderson
Nathan Lugo
Kendahl Brockington
Marques Hampton
Haven Brady
Antonio Perez
Amari Jones
Tyson Moore
Joseph Awinongya
Leonard Lerma
Jody Medina
Christopher Rocha
Eric Martinez
Benjamin Johnson
Jersil Hitchins

Ali Monaghan
Josiah Dukes

Naseia Richardson-Moore

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI

Friday, June 28, 2019

HOMETOWN
Fayetteville, NC - 3
Las Vegas, NV - 14
Detroit, MI - 5
Syracuse, NY - 1
Marietta, GA- 3
Aiken, SC - 3
Shreveport, LA - 4
Albany, GA
Dauphin, PA
Antioch, CA
Springfield, KS
Joliet, IL- 5

San Antonio, TX - 8
Lubbock, TX - 8
North Las Vegas, NV - 14
Reading, PA - 2
Washington, DC - 2
Brooklyn, NY - 1
Clinton, IA- 6
Columbus, GA - 3
Columbus, GA - 3

12:00 PM
Ring #3

DIVISION

JM 90
JM 132
JM 138
JM 145
JM 154
JM 165
JM 176+
YM 132
YM 141
YM 152
YM 165
BM 90
BM 101
BM 110
BM 125
IM 119
IM 132
IM 145
IM 176
BM 90
IM 90

*kk

k%

k%

*k%k

*kk

*k%k

*%k%k

BLUE CORNER
Aaron Garcia
Jonathan Lopez
Lawerence Oatis

Daylen Houze

Elijah Garcia

Jamar Pemberton
Christopher Quiroga
Xavier Nunez
Jermoine Royster
Daishaun Bundrage
Gianni Ferraiolo
Joshua Vann

Marcus Luther
Jiohvani Soto Ramos
Demarcus Patton
Sebastian Juarez
Marco Romero
Hassan McQueen
Kevin Lugo
Cameron Reeves
Santiago Veloz

HOMETOWN RESULTS
Payson, UT - 9 Garcia - UD
Orlando, FL - 3 Lopez - SD
Hattiesburg, MS - 4 Dixon - UD
Shaker Heights, OH - 5 Anderson - RSC
Avondale, AZ - 9 Lugo - SD
House Springs, MO - 7 Pemberton - SD
Anaheim, CA - 14 Hampton - SD
Corpus Christi, TX Brady - SD
Richmond, VA Royster - SD
Southfield, MI Jones - W/0
North Branford, CT Moore - UD
Philadelphia, PA - 2 Awinongya - SD
Washington, DC - 2 Luter - RSC
Kailua-Kona, HI - 13 Medina - RSC
Paris, TN - 4 Roacha - UD
Brownsville, TX - 8 Juarez - SD
Shawnee, KS - 7 Johnson
Detroit, Ml - 5 McQueen - UD
Denver, CO - 9 Monaghan - UD
Dukes - UD

Acworth, GA - 3

Atwater, CA - 11 Richardson-Moore - SD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

k%

1
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Dylan Capetillo Fernandez
Carlos Lebron
Andres Perez
Jordan Roach
Julius Ballo

Floyd Diaz
Shamar Leblanc
Diego Luna

Eli Lankford
Alfred Vargas
Floyd Schofield
Adrian Herrera
Jaderick Perez
Juan Galvan
Noah Arroyo
Fynest Cummings
Angelo Hernandez
Degan Mincks
Kaipo Gallegos
Santione Thomas
Isaac Meeks
Julian Camacho

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

HOMETOWN

Las Vegas, NV
Clermont, FL - 3

El Paso, TX - 8
Upper Marlboro, MD
San Diego, CA - 14
Las Vegas, NV - 14
Carencro, LA - 4
San Diego, CA - 14
Jonesboro, GA

San Diego, CA
Alpharetta, GA

San Jacinto, CA
Wichita Falls, TX - 8
Houston, TX - 8
Wilmington, CA - 14
Rochester, NY - 1
Brandon, FL - 3
Goodyear, AZ - 9
Las Vegas, NV - 14
Cincinnati, OH - 5
Norfolk, VA
Houston, TX

Madison, WI

Friday, June 28, 2019

12:00 PM
Ring #4

DIVISION
PWM 70
JM 95
JM 101

-2 JM 106

JM 110
JM 114
JM 119
JM 125
YM 108
YM 114
YM 123
PWM 60
BM 55
BM 65
BM 75
BM 85
IM 75
IM 85
IM 95
IM 106
PWM 55
PWM 70

*kk

*k%k
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*k%k
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*%k%k
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2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER
David Webb

Devin Price
Steven Navarro

Raimier Walker
Salvador Uribe
D'trell Larkins
Lehnox Rodriguez
Abdullah Mason
Nicholas Battaglia
Diego Bengochea
Xavian Ramirez
Miguel Hernandez
Diego Cabrera
Jayden Jrue Orpilla
Rolando Vizcarra
Jose Vasquez
Andrew Corona
Darnell Timms
Brandon Johnson
Francisco Cruz
Rondez Martin
Gabriel Luna

HOMETOWN
Oregon, OH
Sicklerville, NJ - 2
Los Angeles, CA - 14
Syracuse, NY - 1
Milwaukee, WI - 6
Minneapolis, MN - 6

Windsor Locks, CT - 1

Cleveland, OH - 5
Finksburg, MD
Meriden, CT
Reading, PA
Shandon, CA
Payson, UT - 9

Las Vegas, NV - 14
Union City, CA - 11
Dallas, TX - 8
Phoenix, AZ - 9
Philadelphia, PA - 2
Cincinnati, OH - 5
El Monte, CA - 14
Cincinnati, OH
Cass Lake, MN

RESULTS
Webb - SD
Lebron - SD
Navarro - UD
Roach - SD
Uribe - SD

Diaz - UD
Rodriguez - RSC
Mason - UD
Lankford
Bengochea - UD
Schofield - SD
Herrera - UD
Perez - SD
Galvan - SD
Vizcarra - SD
Vasquez - UD
Hernandez - SD
Mincks - UD
Gallegos - DQ
Cruz - UD
Martin - UD
Camacho -



USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
1 Nolan Huntley
2 Jesus Haro
3 Rashiem Jefferson
4 Ernesto Mercado
5 Joziah Fuentes
6 Lexus Ramirez
7 CamilleJames
8 Natalia Castaneda
9 Jewry Rodriguez

-
o=l

Sierra Martinez

RS CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Madison, WI
Saturday, June 29, 2019

12:00 PM
Ring #1

HOMETOWN DIVISION

Toledo, OH PWM 70 .
Merced, CA YM 108 R
Philadelphia, PA YM 123 b
Pomona, CA YM 141 *kk
Fresno, CA-11 IM90 e
Hanford, CA-11 JF101 X
Philadelphia, PA-2 JF106 i
Kansas City, MO -7 JF110 FE
Humble, TX -8 JF114 ki
North Providence, Rl -1 JF119 wEE

k&

2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics

BLUE CORNER

David Webb

Eli Lankford
Floyd Schofield
Jermoine Royster
Aaron Garcia
Monica Garcia
Jadalie Medeiros
Kayla Gomez
Reina Tellez
Issabel Vasquez

HOMETOWN /o AR
Oregon, OH Hunft oAt
loneshoro, GA Mavo ' Jpsr
Alpharetta, GA ?/kﬂ@w {9{?
Richmond, VA Mevgolo LA
Payson, UT-9 Gawve'e [rie
Rawlins, WY-10 Ramwes LMV
Dothan, AL -4 Yo 5 JOLIT
El Paso, TX-8 Gowmel Jret
San Antonio, TX -8 wer JOPLLT
Orlando, FL -3 nee  JPULT



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI

it Saturday, June 29, 2019

US A 12:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #2

Bout# RED CORMNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN LUNNISZ

1 Daniel Blancas Milwaukee, WI YM 165 hh Tyson Moore Springfield, KS Blaneas 2IC
2 Jett Blackwell Fresno, CA YM 201+ Cidas Lemichael Moulden Knoxville, TN Blackrsedf (AN
3 Ariana Carrasco Las Cruces, NM-9 JF125 L Faith Mendez Reading, PA-2 Caurasco NN
4 Melissa Holguin San Antonio, TX -8 JF132 wEE Emily Gomez Bakersfield, CA-11  [Holpsin  LeAtifA)
5 Jesikah Guerra Victorville, CA-14 IF138 i Mikayla Rivera Denver, CO-9 btlewan TOLLT
6 Misty Pruitt Clarksville, AR -7 JF145 ot Tyriona Hankinson Aiken, SC-3 Pover' 1~ S
/i Elijah Williams Newburgh, NY-1 JM 154 Bk Nathan Lugo Marietta, GA-3 L U NAN
8 Cam'Ron Patton Paris, TN -4 IM 176 i Roger Carranco Webb City, MO-7  Pafte, UMMN
9 Robert Gonzales Lubbock, TX-8 IM176+ &S Marques Hampton Shreveport, LA-4  boweds ASc.

ek

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

dedede



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, WI
Saturday, June 29, 2019

12:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #3
Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RINNER

1 Danielle Perkins Houston, TX EF 178+ B-O Brittany Parker Omaha, NE Pevtins /B
2 Chrisopher Stallworth-lones  Toledo, OH YM 152 b Amari Jones Antioch, CA Jilallpontty JPLET
3 Raul Lizarraga Murrieta, CA YM178 i Arjan Iseni Staten Island, NY  [lsews  25¢
4 Emilio Garcia Laredo, TX -8 IM125 s Abdullah Mason Cleveland, OH-5  &owwu'’a ypLG—
5 Joel Iriarte Bakersfield, CA-11 1M132 ot Jonathan Lopez Orlando, FL-3 (fp/;-:z. Jreri—
6 Alan Garcia Ulysses, KS -7 IM138 ***  Ferris Dixon Detroit, MI -5 Dixon  JPelr
7 Samuel Arnold St Louis, MO -7 JM 145 Rl Amir Anderson Syracuse, NY-1 Hovuntef SPLLT
8 Dontelayne Elmont, NY -1 IM165 s Jamar Pemberton House Springs, MO -7 Pzwmbeuloy, JPEr7
9 Kylie Garsky Morth Ridgeville, OH -5 JE176+ R Angel Cummings Aiken, SC-3 .{qmmf’ry.r RSC

TR CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL R

B-O Box-off for Women's World Championship Team



2019 USA Boxing National Junior Olympics
Madison, Wi
Saturday, June 29, 2019

12:00 PM

BOXING. Ring #4

Bout# RLD CORMNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN K NV ER
1 Jahmal Harvey Oxon Hill, MD YM 114 wER Diego Bengochea Meriden, CT HMa Uwan/
2 Mykell Gamble Cincinnati, OH YM 132 i Haven Brady Albany, GA 5,%7.- JOLIT
3 Willie Torres Lancaster, PA-2 JM 85 HHE DevineErazo Auburndale, FL-3  [Ruwer Jrtes™
4 Xavier Bocanegra Danna, TX-8 JMas R Devin Price Sicklerville, NI -2 ;3.9¢-q“w P
5 Richard Fernandez San Antonio, TX - 8 IM101 *hE Steven Navarro Los Angeles, CA-14  /eervanslee Jyots 7
6 Ryan Williams Toledo, OH -5 JM 106 i Jordan Roach Upper Marlboro, MD -2 Loascly Jots
7 Daniel Cortez Converse, TX -8 JM110 XA Salvador Uribe Milwaukee, W1 -6 Upbe g
8 Trinidad Vargas Grand Prairie, TX -8 IM114 TR Floyd Diaz Las Vegas, NV-14 Traz Updry
8 Joseph Almajdi Arlington, TX -8 IM119 ks Lehnox Rodriguez Windsor Locks, CT-1 #(mayozp 17T

Rk

By CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL



GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

Junior Female - 101lbs (46kg)

Region 11 - Lexus Ramirez, CA

Region 10 - Monica Garcia, WY

2018 Champ - Jackie Garcia, WY

Region 7 - Yolanda Flores, OK

Junior Female - 106lbs (48kg)

Region 2 - Camille James, PA

2018 Champ - Jada Medeiros, AL

Region 14 - Chantel Navarro, CA

Junior Female - 110lbs (50kg)

2018 Champ - Kayla Gomez, TX

P018 Champ - Natalia Castaneda, M(

Region 10 - Paige Gilbert, WY

egion 4 - Hannah McGuinness, T

Junior Female - 114lbs (52kg)

Region 8 - Jewry Rodriguez, TX

2018 Champ - Reina Tellez, TX

Region 9 - Marisol Denogean, NM

Region 12 - Alyssa Mendoza, ID

Junior Female - 1191bs (54kg)

2018 Champ - Sierra Martinez, Rl

Region 3 - Issabel Vasquez, FL

Region 6 - Deva Aguilar, NE

2018 Champ-Ariana Carrasco, NM

2018 Champ - Faith Mendez, PA

Region 8 - Aaliyah Mendez, TX

Junior Female - 132lbs (60kg)

Region 8 - Melissa Holguin, TX

Emily Gomez, CA

Region 4 - Addi. Thibodeaux, LA

Junior Female - 138lbs (63kg)

2018 Champ - Jesikah Guerra, CA

Region 9 - Mikayla Rivera, CO

2018 Champ - Ruby Navarro, TX

Junior Female - 145lbs (66kg)

Region 7 - Misty Pruitt, AR

Region 3 - Tyriona Hankinson, SC

Junior Female - 154lbs (70kg)

Region 11 - Sativa James, CA

Region 5 - Whitney Brown, KY

(
(
(
(
(
Junior Female - 125lbs (57kg)
(
(
(
(
(

Junior Female - 165lbs (75kg)

2018 Champ - D. Cameron, SD

Junior Female - 176lbs (80kg)

Junior Female - 176+Ibs (80+kg)

Region 3 - Angel Cummings, SC

Region 5 - Kylie Garsky, OH

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

Junior Male - 85lbs (39kg)

Region 2 - Willie Torres, PA

Region 3 - Devine Erazo, FL

Junior Male - 90lbs (41kg)

Region 9 - Aaron Garcia, UT

Region 11 - Joziah Fuentes, CA

Region 8 - Donavyn Walton, TX

Region 3 - Javeon Taylor, NC

Junior Male - 95lbs (43kg)

2018 Champ - Xavier Bocanegra, TX

Region 3 - Carlos Lebron, FL

Region 8 - David Cardenas, TX

Region 2 - Devin Price, NJ

Junior Male - 101lbs (46kg)

P018 Champ - Richard Fernandez, T)

2018 Champ - Steven Navarro, CA

Region 2 - Shawn Myer, VA

Region 8 - Andres Perez, TX

Junior Male - 106lbs (48kg)

2018 Champ - Jordan Roach, MD

Region 5 - Ryan Williams, OH

Region 8 - Ethan Perez, TX

Region 1 - Raimier Walker, NY

Junior Male - 110lbs (50kg)

Region 6 - Salvador Uribe, WI

Region 8 - Daniel Cortez, TX

Region 7 - Jesus Franco, OK

Region 14 - Julius Ballo, CA

Junior Male - 114lbs (52kg)

2018 Champ - Floyd Diaz, NV

2018 Champ - Trinidad Vargas, TX

Region 14 - Leonardo Rubalcava, CA

Region 6 - D'trell Larkins, MN

Junior Male - 1191bs (54kg)

Joseph Almajdi, TX

Region 1 - Lehnox Rodriguez, CT

Region 7 - Miguel Aldana, KS

Region 4 - Shamar Leblanc, LA

Junior Male - 125lbs (57kg)

2018 Champ - Emilio Garcia, TX

2018 Champ -Abdullah Mason, OH

Region 3 - Jadden Addison, FL

2018 Champ - Diego Luna, CA

Junior Male - 132Ibs (60kg)

Region 3 - Jonathan Lopez, FL

2018 Champ - Joel Iriarte, CA

Region 8 - Jacob Coronado, TX

Region 14 - Mario Martinez, NV

Junior Male - 138lbs (63kg)

Region 5 - Ferris Dixon, Ml

Region 7 - Alan Garcia, KS

Region 3 - Danilo Diez, FL

Region 4 - Lawerence Oatis, MS

Junior Male - 145Ibs (66kg)

Region 7 - Samuel Arnold, MO

Region 1 - Amir Anderson, NY

Region 2 - Saleh Means, PA

Region 5 - Daylen Houze, OH

Junior Male - 154lbs (70kg)

2018 Champ - Nathan Lugo, GA

Region 1 - Elijah Williams, NY

Region 1 - Elijah Williams, NY

Region 9 - Elijah Garcia, AZ

Junior Male - 165lbs (75kg)

Region 7 - Jamar Pemberton, MO

Region 1 - Donte Layne, NY

2018 Champ - Antwan Hunter, NY

Region 3 - Ken Brockington, SC

Junior Male - 176lbs (80kg)

Region 4 - Cam'Ron Patton, TN

Region 7 - Roger Carranco, MO

Region 1 - Blake Hendershott, NY

2018 Champ - Carl Garrison, TX

Junior Male - 176lbs+ (80kg+)

Region 8 - Robert Gonzales, TX

Region 4 - Marques Hampton, LA

Region 5 - Cris Rodriguez, IN

2018 Champ - Chris Quiroga, CA




2019 USA Boxing Junior Olympic National Championships
Gold=5pts, Silver=3pts, Bronze=1pt

Division

Junior
Male

Junior
Female

Intermediate
Male

Weight Class

85lbs

90lbs

95lbs
101lbs
106lbs
110lbs
114lbs
1191bs
125lbs
132lbs
138lbs
145lbs
154lbs
165lbs
176lbs

176+lbs

90lbs

95lbs

101lbs
106lbs
110lbs
114lbs
1191bs
125lbs
132Ilbs
138lbs
145Ibs
154lbs
165lbs
176lbs

176+lbs

60lbs
65lbs
70lbs
75lbs
80Ibs
85lbs
90Ibs
95lbs

Region

1

L )

2

L N

3

4

5

6
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Intermediate
Female

Bantam
Male

101lbs
106lbs
110lbs
114lbs
119lbs
125lbs
132lbs
138lbs
145lbs
154lbs
165lbs
176lbs
176+lbs

60lbs
65lbs
70lbs
75lbs
80lbs
85Ibs
90lbs
95Ibs
101lbs
106lbs
110lbs
114lbs
119lbs
125lbs
132lbs
138lbs
145Ilbs
154lbs
165lbs
176lbs
176+lbs

55lbs
60lbs
65lbs
70lbs
75lbs
80lbs
85lbs

g o g1
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Bantam
Female

Female

90Ibs

95lbs

101lbs
106lbs
110lbs
114lbs
119lbs
125Ibs
132lbs
138lbs
145lbs
154lbs
165Ibs
176lbs

176+lbs

55lbs
60lbs
65lbs
70lbs
75lbs
80Ibs
85lbs
90Ibs
95lbs
101lbs
106lbs
110lbs
114lbs
119lbs
125lbs
132Ibs
138lbs
145lbs
154lbs
165lbs
176lbs
176+lbs

Bantam Total:
Intermediate Total:
Junior Total:

J/IO Total:

19
10
17
46

S B S
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Male

Intermediate Total:
Junior Total:
J/O Total:

Combined

Female

Male

Overall

Regional
Standings

Bantam Total:

J/O Total:

Bantam:
Intermediate:
Junior:

Bantam:
Intermediate:

Junior:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
6th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

[

w N Pk O

10

11
12
13

5 16
18 25
10 8
33 49

11

26

64

10

10
26

39

10
18
13
41

53

12

22

38

15 37 16 9 10

18 34 1 5
38 89 43 10 16



12

13

14






10
1
12

21

31



13

12
32

63

13



